LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
047 - Airdrie-Cochrane - MLA Pete Guthrie
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2024

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $95.56 $95.56
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - §
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,479.14 $3,095.45
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $7,720.00 $11,580.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0
Other
Hosting - $ $4,953.13 $5,156.37
Event Tickets Disclosable - $
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 1,130.0 1,130.0
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 1,130.0 1,130.0

Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF

Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt
Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



MLA Parking Cap - $21.59 + GST

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME42681 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Parking-Indigo

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Pete Guthrie

Expense Category

Member Parking

YOUR PURCHASE
MADE ON: 06/05/2024 08:28 AM

TRANSACTION #: 124648629
PAYMENT: $22.67

06/05/2024 08:30 AM TO 06/05/2024 07:00 PM

Time Rate Amount

Jun 5, 2024 8:30 AM - Jun 5, 2024 7:00 PM Early Bird  $22.05

Convenience Fee

Transaction Fee

GST Inclusive @ 5.000%

Promo Code:

CARD APPLE PAY-VISA

INDIGO PARK CANADA INC, VAT# 120996095

INDIGO PARK CANADA INC, VAT2#

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME42681

Page 3 of 5




MLA Parking Cap - $21.59 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME45116 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking-Indigo
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME45116 Page 3 of 7



MLA Parking Cap - $52.38 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME45116 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME45116 Page 4 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP42676 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP42676

Description June 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I
Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)
Date Submitted June 28, 2024

Date Received

July 2, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
8848 Jun 10, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
8849 Jun 11, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
8850 Jun 12, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
8851 Jun 13, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00
8852 Jun 14, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00
8853 Jun 16, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
8854 Jun 17, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
8855 Jun 18, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
8856 Jun 24, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
8857 Jun 25, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
8858 Jun 26, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00

514.31 25.69 540.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP42676

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP45404 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP45404

Description August 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

August 17, 2024

Date Received

August 21, 2024

Mailing Address

] = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
9484 Aug 6, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
9485 Aug 7, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
9486 Aug 12, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
9487 Aug 13, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00

217.16 10.84 228.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP45404

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP47918 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP47918

Description September 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted September 28, 2024

Date Received September 30, 2024

Mailing Address _

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
10739 | Sep 10, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
10740 | Sep 11,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
10741 | Sep 12,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
10742 | Sep 18,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
10743 | Sep 19, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
10744 | Sep 23,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
10745 | Sep 24,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
10746 | Sep 25,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
10747 | Sep 27,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Red Deer X | X 41.90 2.10 44.00

476.22 23.78 500.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP47918 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP45115 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP45115

Description July 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted July 31, 2024

Date Received August 6, 2024

Mailing Address _

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
9271 Jul 15, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
9272 Jul 16, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
9273 Jul 29, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
9274 Jul 30, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
9275 Jul 31, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00

271.45 13.55 285.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP45115 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MR42674 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR42674

Description June-2024-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted June 28, 2024

Date Received July 2, 2024

Mailing Address _

Claim Type Total
Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day 0.00
Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month 1930.00
Temporary Accommodation Allowance While Travelling in Alberta (Excludes In or Near Edmonton) 0.00

Grand Total 1930.00

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR42674

Page 1 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MR45114 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR45114

Description July-2024-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted July 27, 2024

Date Received July 29, 2024

Mailing Address _

Claim Type Total
Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day 0.00
Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month 1930.00
Temporary Accommodation Allowance While Travelling in Alberta (Excludes In or Near Edmonton) 0.00

Grand Total 1930.00

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR45114

Page 1 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR45403 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR45403

Description Aug-PG-2024

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

August 17, 2024

Date Received

August 21, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
Office Use Only ]

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR45403

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR47917 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR47917

Description Sept-2024-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted September 28, 2024

Date Received September 30, 2024

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR47917 Page 2 of 2



Hosting - $499.94
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE42645 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Safeway Cakes - Seniors Week
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

i

SAFEWAY £

Safeway Cochrane

304 - 5 Avenue West Cochrane il
Phone: 403 1290
GSTH BO5SSETEERTO001

Served by: SC0 29
Member card number: J”""“"-

BAKERY ;
Cake Party Full Slab $99.99 €

Cake Party Full Slab $99.95 €
Cake Party Full Slab $99-gg g
Cake Party Full Slab $99-9-8 &
Cake Party 1/2 Slab $99.90 ©
SUBTOTAL $499.94
TOTAL TaAX $0.00
TOTAL 499 . 24
Master Card TENDER $G99.9:’1L
Cash CHANGE £0, 00

5

NUMBER OF ITEMS

. - =
| SCENE+ POINTS
| Hember nuaber . "““’-

Your SCENE+ POINTS Balance
| Scene+ Balance
| - L

Earn 2 Scene+ points for every $1 spent
wher using the Scotiabank Scene+

Visa Card. Learn more at
scotiabank  com/2xthepoints

MERCHANT 22265702 C

TERMINAL ID S02228570224

xx Purchase e § 499,94
CARD MC RCPT 186000
N0, rrxzsxzzzss RESP 001

DATE 2024 TIHE 10:28:35
AUTH

REFH 001574024

APPL , MASTERCARD

AID  ADGOOOD0041010

00 APPROVED - THAMK YOU

Term Tran Store  Opep 05/30/24
24 186 8914 124 10:28:44

Thark you for shopping at Our Store
Come Again Soon

KR RN R R %
SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS
FOR A CHANCE T0O

HIN 1 OF 3 $500

SAFEWAY GIFT CARDS!

Hold on to this receipt and complete our
online Customer Survey by visiting:

wi . Safeway. ca/MySafeway
NO PURCHASE NECESSARY.
Rules on Contest website. Eliaibla for

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE42645 Page 2 of 2



Hosting - $40.83 + GST

aril $% pts- B

o-fode  Taxable-Value 13
78.54

HALANCE DUE




Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $305.84
SE42677 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Wholesale Club - Stampede BBQ
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

D UL HEGFIVE t-5TAR SERVICE |ty !
SCAM THIS CDOE 10 TELL US ABOUT |1

LET US KNOU IF YU RECEIVED 5 STAR SERVICE!
UHGLESALE CLUD #6703
THUQTCE 1:067080520040255%

CASH
CUSTOMER
hecount @ 3 10]

r'.iba.cca Tax &

PAT W ¢

Payment Bue : & Days
liglcome &
21-GROCERY
(210570000630
2.9 5129

4,50
iiii iioi1 Lﬂ.NFiE OF BS A i

HEINZ KET S0 Wy

wsannesst  ICING SUGAR HRJ 3.7
(2108335020264 HLMS CRMY CSLW  mRy
24°531.99 63.901

(2171248 GFS GRCRY SPL OR o

2§ 817.99 35.90
(14171248 GFS GRCRY SPL OR a

14 9512.98 181.81

23-FROZEN

Trans, Type:  PURCHASE
Accouats  WASTERCNRD
Card Type: ECREDIT
Card Husher: Fraaw
Datelime: 24708720 10:25:16
Ref. 0:

uth
KASTERLARD
ROCO0OO041020 GOODG0BANO ERGO
00 RPPROVED - THANK You
VERIFIED BY PIN
Retain this copy far statengnt

validation
=3 (USTONER COPY #¢2
CREDIT TN
PC Oetinug
Points Redeemad
Closing Balance

%22 R10001
THANK YU FHR SHEPP i
smn% E‘I‘ I s nr UHULESHLE ELuu
||D I'TI
222567 ¢ "5" it

sty

AR coria 9

AEEEIENI LR T RN AR
TELL US HOAl g ;]ﬂ f[lu;'f'

WUV, STOREOPINION .
-900-531-228. UM T ot 2 o

05299 102

“EUSTEE&EE‘JE; i
CA FOR FU
CONTEST BULES, — STORE: G709

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE42677 Page 3 of 7


avital
Highlight

avital
Highlight

avital
Highlight


Legislati
gislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $106.57 +GST

SE42688 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Costco - Open House

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Expense Category

Other

COoSTCD

=
suw calearyd f1387
12905 puffalo fun Blvd.
Teyy T'ina. AR T3T OE3

10 Hember
m\muuﬂuuﬁgttm of Bag ewmmnuu
2118631 VARIETY 54T .99 6
2118631 WRRIETY 54CT 24,99 G
S00666 KS WATREQOK 4 .69
WVIRD FEE C 0
DEPOSIT CL q
500666 KS WRTREOOHA 4
ENVIRO FEE C 0
DEPOSIT CL 4 \
1241043 BUBLY 29PK 10.99 G
ENVIRD FEE C 0.24 G
DEPOSIT CL 2,40
uuuuunwunsuﬂ Count 5 W WRRERHRRE
1046328 £HOC COOKIE 10.99
1817053 APPLE COOKIE 12.99
SUBTOTAL 106.57
TAX 3,06
xwnn TOTAL

80
00
&Y

.80
00

HHNKNEKRNN]

ACCT: MASTERCARD
REFERENCE #: 0010012760 H
2024/06/19 09:56:23

AUTH #:

Trvolce NUmDer: 002276
purchase = Mastercard
#0000000041010
0000008000 EBCO

01 APPROVED - THANK You 027
AMOUNT: $109.63

THPORTANT - retaln this cord
for 4our records
CUSTOMER COPY
HasterCard 109.63
CHANGE 0.00
3.06

TTEMS SOLD = 1
24 1381 2 24 36

54

OP§: 76 Hame: ANRHRER
Thank R=100
Pleass Come Aageain
g=0631 P= PST
gsT $121476329RT
wnae 1381 Trn:2 Trn:24 0P:36

rotal BOB Ifem Count = g
Items Sold: T
LQ 2024/06/19 09:56

| hereby certify that th
e whole of t i i
| hereby certiy that (he he expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed ha
ve not previously been pai
paid to my

SE42688
Page 2 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $19.99 + GST

SE42688 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Tim Horton - Open House

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Expense Category

Other

7(:7# %ﬁﬁ?tﬂ_

Tin Hortons # 102141
12 llestside Drive, Cochrane, AB
(403) B51-1515

e it
Order #: &1

1 Take 12 Original Blend

Subtotal:
GST:

B Total Tax:

j Cashier: SHIFT 2

G5T#: BBO456314
06-19-2024 02:31:34 PH
Receipt &2 413927004

Order ID; 414907504

KK*X*K!IH-

Card Entry:TAP_ICC Sequence: 000080
[cans Type:Purchase $70.99

Tern &:
REF &:
Replication Label:

204

00000080
HASTERCARD
0000000041010
1000008001
EBOO

Hpproved

Guest Copy

RECEIPT REPRINT

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE42688

Page 3 of 8




Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $52.96 + GST

SE42688 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Superstore - Open House
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

REAL CANADIAN
ﬁ SUPERSTORE

858 Sianal 11 Centre
U
Big an Fresh, Loy on Price
Melcone 0
21-GROCERY
PERST DIET EF

(.24
Al 2.4l
004051 MUG ROOTBEER
ECYCLING FEE .12
DEPOSIT 1 1.20
ii'.{lﬂ Int u'l. £7.29 g 21.00
.,tr'rP Offers 1200 Pts
In-Store Offers BOR Pis
J3-BAKERY INSTORE
L'usuast-cn'w': MRBL SLED LOAF 4 5.00
05148306393 FM T LAYER 80 :
H' l“'IP SUUARE
] LEMON SOUARES
BI01518870 E’.-ﬁ RAISIN TARTS
SUBTOTAL
H=65T 5% . 21.36.9 /5.000%

ToTAL

lrans. Tyee:  FURLHASE
count: MASTERCHRD
- CRELTT

Uateline:
Fef. §:

AORODOO0N41010 D0O00G00]
00 APPROVED - THANK ¥OU
Retain this copy for statenent
validation
eax (USTOHER COPY wxa

CREDIT TN
FC ot inun
Puints Medeened
li-stare uffers
Closing Balance

R

You could heve earned at least 540
PC Optinun paints uith a
PC Fingncial Mastercard or PC Honey hccount
Learn nore at pcfinancial.ca

|JDIIJ|A!I!I'Il.Jl.lIIllllfl<lll.d'"l;l-i{]l
G5T # 12223-5922 K000
THANG YOU FUR SHOPPING RCSS Al
STURE MAIGGER:  ANDRE HURIRIG
024706419 Lekshini 418 03 2985 10:42
JII?L{{|'|J|1“L“I;ll!ll.llllll.‘...j]j;x :
WU S TORE R
1-800-531 7525

OHIEST Rl £5 STORE: 01577
Bn'l!m 04203 2985 01577
Wik A T AR

£ GIFT
i, swhwmm €A FOR FuLL
o

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE42688 Page 4 of 8



. : Hosting - $10.99 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE42688 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description save-on-foods - open house
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

save-on-foods #6637

$10.99

sub Total

card §% pts- AB n

Tax-Code Taxab Te-Value Tax \’tslue
3T 10.99 0.55

BALANCE DUE

Credit
[ ] XX00K mx-

----- -TRANSACTION RECORD-==----

TYPE: Purchase

"T: MASTERCARD § 1154
carn woneeR:  seseeeoo N
DRTE/TIME:  06/20/2024 12:12:28
REFERENCE #: 0010016270 H
TERM: ! ||

AUTHOR . & :

AID: AQOQOOO0041010
TvR: 0000008001
MASTERCARD

01 APFROVED - THANK YOU 027

FF/DT: 00
WO SIGHATURE TRENSACTION

IMPORTANT ;
retain this copy for your records

CUSTOMHER COPY o
4,n‘xix-““xw;;xrn#ldHHH'H-JI FhErEEE

CHANGE

Opening Balance
Points Earned

How was your visit today?
Scan the OR code below to
tell us how we did and
enter to win a $1000 gift card

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE42688 Page 5 of 8



. . Hosting - $35.76 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE42688 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description save-on-foods, Open House
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

saye-on-foods #6637
Cochrane -
Vigit www,saveonf r:qt!s; L com
G.5.T #R121453583
Ice Cubes B.78
7843
Lisianthus Qtys Bnch 1%.33 g
Veggie Tray LOIRO
Card -0.50 Save :h

76
sub Total $35.7
gard $% pts- AB 3o

Tax-Code Taxable-Value Tax-Value
GST

BALANCE DUE

Credit
[ 1 XXOCCKKKXKXK

$ 3.1

CARD NUMBER: *mmt*#***-
DATE/TIME: 06/20/2024 10:51: 17/

REFERENCE #: 0010015950 H
TERM:

BUTHOR . # :

AID: A0000000041010

TVR: 0000008001

MASTERCARD

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU
FF/DT: 00

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE42688 page 6018



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE42688 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

save-on-foods, Open House

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description
Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

save-on-foods #6637
Cachrane

Visit wuw.saveonfoods.com
G.S.T #R121453583

CHOC CHIP COOKIES

CHOG CHIP COOKIES

Lisjanthus Qty5 Bnch
281299

OATMEAL CHOC COOKIES

OATMEAL COOKIES
385.99

Sub Total
Card $$ pts- AB 62

Tax-Code  Taxable-Value
GST

BALANCE DUE

Credit $63.22

$ £3.22

CARD NUMBER: ********_
DATE/TIME: 06/20/20Z5 V201 oY
REFERENCE #: 0010017690 H
TERM:

AUTHOR. # :

AID: A00C0000041010

TVR: 0000008001

MASTERCARD

01 APPROVED - THANK You 027
FF/DT: 00

Hosting - $61.92 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 7 of 8

SE42688



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE42688 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

save-on-foods, Open House

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description
Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

save-on-foods #6637
Cochrane y
Visit wuw,saveonfoods.com
G.S.7 #R121453563

Pickle & Olive 24.99 G
Iipiii‘iliii TRAY 39.99 G

Sub Total

Card $$ pts- AB

Tax-Code Ta - Tax-Value
GST

BALANCE DUE

-

CARD NUMBER:  #irssrikisi
DATE/TIME:  06/21/2024 09:08:21
REFERENCE #: 0010079020 H
TERM: 66349461

AUTHOR.# :

ATD: AO000000041010

TYR: 0000008001

HASTERCARD

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
FF/DT: 00
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTTION

; IMPORTANT :
retain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY
FEREERR AR R SRR oo ik

CHANGE

Opening Balance

Hosting - $64.98

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 8 of 8

SE42688



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE45077 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

-
Qo
Q2
c|l®
= >
310 2.
AR
o|D| QS
o|lajo|0
c
9 >
=
(@)
'§% ) E?
2El =
Cl.)‘Z5 O
alslele
5|0 |G| @
o] =
SIE|E|Q
0|08 | S
x| = O|W

1)
&OSTCO
===WHOLESALE
SW Calsarg #1381

12905 Buffale Run Blvd.

Tsuu T'ina, AB T3T OE3

TH Member|
36277 NESTER
ENVIRO FEE C
DEPOSIT CL

4 B 4.69
500666 KS WATRS00%x 18.76
4@ 0.80

ENVIRO FEE C 3.20

4B 4.00
DEPOSIT CL 16.00
SUBTOTAL
TAX
wxxx TOTAL

ACCY: MASTERCARD

F = 20 0010018940 H

AUTH] # 2024/07/02 12:38:42
Involce Number: 001894

Purcase - Mastercard

AO00RO00041010

0000408000 EBOO

01 AAPR] = NK YOU 027
AMOUNT :

TMPORTANT - retaln this copy
for your records
CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard

CHANGE

G GST 5%
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
PDPERAIY: 12:38:42 1381 1 1

IO
OP#: 12 Name: Candace
Thank You!
Please Come Asain
G = GST P = PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:1381 Trm:1 Trn:197 OP:12

ms Sald:
£ae202410?/02 12:38

Hosting - $52.49

TRy
10 @ 4.0
4.99
ge \201004
ge 2.00

g e .00

HXKXKY XK
ACCT: MA
REFERENCE 4
AUTH #: 972
Involce Num
Purchase ~
n0000000041
000008000

01 APPROVEL
AMOLNT: 8B

IMPC

M
cl

G GST 5%
TOTAL WUk
202370 (/¢

Whse:&4

Ite
oQ

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 2 of 11

SE45077



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE45077 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting - $562.70 + GST

-
Q|2
Q=
<
e
5>
S310|o|._
AR
Q|0 |®|=
o|lajo|0
(=
S =
=3 S
=| @ Iy
2El =
0|8 O
1<iele
8|8 a2
DIE|E|Q
(8] ‘T |
0|28 X
x| = O|W

€osTco

NW Calsary #543
11588 Sarcee Trall N4
Calsary, RB T3R OA1

08 Membe
wxxsnrnnnnbottom of BasketHHuANKKxMKK
Kkaar MuMHKBOB Count O *EXMKKENKHRMNNKN
6 B 24.99

2118631 VARIETY 54CT
6 B 74.99

2118631 VARIETY 54CT

149.94 G
149.94 G
B 4.69

500666 KS WATRS00yx* 46.90

8.00
10 € 4.00

DEPOSIT/CL 40.00
8 @ 14.99
201004 SUNRYRE

B 2.00

119.92
16.00

32.00

562.70
14,99
| o/{. 6] ]

10019400 C

2024/07/04 14:13:23
Invoice Number: 016940
Purchuse - Mastercard
ACCOO000041010
0000008000 EBDO

01 APFROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: $577.69

IMPORTANT - retaln this copy
for sour records
CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard 577.69

0.00

G GST 5% 14,99
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 0
APLFNIAOG 14:13:25 543 16 125

L IHMI\I\HIIWN

OP#: €41 Name Dnr‘lzne
Thank You!

Flease Caome Asain

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:£43 Trm:16 Trn:l125 OP:641

Items Sold: 30
00 2024/07/04 14:13

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 3 of 11

SE45077



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE45077 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

o)

=

O

<Q

3oz
V= T®
= | £
215|>
219185
cl
S| 0| g|S
o|lalo|0
c

§ ||z
2o |D
S| g 9
] o
Cl.)m O
a2
~|5|El9
ol 9 g|@
o] =
SIE|E|Q
0|08 | S
x| = O|W

Hosting - $124.52 + GST

0o You uﬁ‘ENE y-STAN SERVICE
SCAN THIS GODE 10 TELL US ABDUT

R SERVICE!
LET US xunu £ you RECEIVED 5 ST

WIHOLESALE _
mmmsu%mmmWNwm

CASH
ESETUMER
ficcount § @ 101

07

Tg?a;cn Tax # ©
paynent Dug 5 0 Days
\iglcone ¥

21-GROCERY
gs0363759%  RC SPR WTR HRS
$3.29 ga or 4/811.56 KB
6 8 4/511.56
RECYCLING FEE
6350.48
DEPOSIT 1
6@5?‘4E0
23-FROZEN
(305294201087 CH THERH CUP VAN diiRJ =

38$6.99
(106294201081 CH TERM CP STRWB  GHRJ

719 $8.99

SUBTOTAL
G=G8T 5% £9.90 @ 5.000%

124 .53
4.50

TOTAL 129.0z2
Nunber of Items: 16

Trans. Type: PURCHAS

fccount: HHSTEﬁtnﬁﬂ CADS 129.02
rard Type: CREDIT

Card Nunber: AXRERRR| |
%a%ertna: 24/07/07 10:18:01

ufr N
HASTERCARD
0000000041010 0000008001
00 APPROVED - THAKK You
fetain this ?oﬁv for statenent

£x¥ EUSTUNER EBPY kix

CREDIT TN
PC Optinun
Points Redeened
Closing Balanc

Ly

X»lll‘{l’llixilKXI'DK!‘S!!I!!¥$¥!¥*¥¥‘4‘
2223-5922 RT0001

THANK YOU FOR SHB

EQHRF #?ﬁgﬁfga PPING QI UHULfSRLE LLUB

g HSK Us!

403- 255 559

2024/01/07 Kabelish 205 05 3778

RIS T v e di e

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 4 of 11

SE45077



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE45077 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

-
Qo
Q2
T
e
=1kl
glole
Elglo|o
S| ]S
2/a|0|0
S >
= o
2o =)
S| E Q
7} It
0|3 O
(=) =3
= | 5lc| 2
ol 9 a2
= a =
G)E_gcu
0|8 | 8|S
x| = O|W

ot
Walmart 2,2

How did we do today?
Complete our short customer survey at

SURVEY.WALMART.CA

gift cards

Rules and regulations apply.

See contest rules for deta

STORE 1135
15 Quarry Street West
COCHRANE, AB
T4C QWS
403-861-3040

ST# 01135 OP# 009053 TE# 63 TR# 03369

KACNOPNRRED §22093014780
MMT PINACOL 065912003020
AB CRF 400306352140
AB DEPOSIT 681131710660
CGI 778988435090
JRANCHR 35CT 066289765160
JRANCHR 38CT 066269769160

SUBTOTAL

GST 5.0000%
TOTAL

MCARD TEND
CHANGE DUE

MASTERCARD #¥#% kx¥x
$47.11 _TOTAL PURCHRSE

HFPHUVHL-
RRN # 4190002635261

AID AO000000041010
TC 14DEBAT0BBTB271C
TERMINAL ID WHTUPO12234
¥No Signature Required

07/08/24 13:48:26

GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001
0ST 1016651386 TQ 0001
# ITEMS SOLD B

TC# 1386 9417 57 6
A
07/08/24

13:48;

g
I

$18.97 J
$5.27 J
$0.02 H
$0.10 H
$6.97 J
$6.77 J
$6.77 J

$44.87
$2.24
$47.11
$47. 11
$0.00

RF 1

7628
0
31

Hosting - $44.87 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 6 of 11

SE45077



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE45077 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

203
S ES
* 18 |>
3

c|Ole|
2lglg|2
S| 0| 8|S
IL|alo|o
(=

9o b
B o
By |8
o|E Q
33 |8
oz
= | 5lc| 2
ol 9 g|@
=1 Q =
SIE|E|Q
IS
x| =o\uw

FULTON'S

OVE HAGDWARE BUILDING ¢ E\T
st yiest, Cochrans, AE,
4242 GSTH R81913

GOURMET VILLAGE
; $3.39/EA

J0 ““P\[i] T.HIE TOPPING
hod$ EA

37 WERNER

Totel 3
22.00

;"{:r';a'} : 22 {‘t!l

(1 \I\I\NMINIINN

51394013026662407

n Rece;pt For‘ Prom‘ ()f Purche:
Therk You For Shopping hi FL!-'tim S

Fome Hardware Building Centl

[¥Pi: BURCHASE

AZCT . MASTERCARD

AMOUNT

ARKKKKKX
24/07/08 14:
001 70 H

I H
ALMBER: 01302596

DJ/_” APPROVED - THAMK ¥OU

AC STGMATURE TRANSACTION

= IMPORTANT --
setalr This Copy For Your Records

wx CUSTOMER COPY xwx

HNNI\H \Illl“ i

Hosting - $20.95 + GST

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 7 of 11

SE45077



. . Hosting - $576.36 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE45077 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Cdn Wholesale Club
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

chasH
SALES
deoount # 310

b 450 d GHRJ
(et TIGER POPS CANDY  eHRJ

2 B s10.49
23-FROZEN e
a0ioez4a0ite7 CH THERM CUR Wil mmz’g o
30 4 $6.99 ; 59.70
aoycszaiaaioss  CH THRM CP DB CH GHAJ i
10 3 58.99 SrEE
27-PRODUCE .
(ZD)E16T1O02013 COLESLAW HR i
203 56.99 e
SUBTOTAL L7 4 {388

§=E5T-5% 396,56 @ 5.000%
TOTAL 596.19
Humber of Itess: B

Trans. T:-'D! PLRCHASE

'Ei"ﬁm LADS 586,19

a-uuzu

2401410 eevvecr

',
00 200 EBO0
QIID»J‘JCDENUFIID EUﬂgOEIE Hﬂ;K 5

YERIFIED BY PIN
Retain '!'HS cﬁw for statenent

idation
Ex CI.ISTUHEF. COPY xax

CREDIT TH

PL Optinun
Puints Rn&ennad

iosing 7

i !!’rﬁ'&.’lM‘;!l!!ik.Uf‘{-.‘
EFACEE P ARREANNE xxth;\.suc ERXEAN izl?)trla'l:ls:lg2
THRIE YDU FOR SHUPP‘Ilﬁ nl’ -}H‘.]'L‘SFILE
STORE FANAGER BHARAT
FLtEEL'IH 6714

T/10  Prushti 201 01 8743 14:10
LI ERY ) 11-1A,ngvul.lllllllli!lll"ﬂ‘!“l
TELL BS Wow UE DID FUDN” VISIT
4V, STOREQPIWION . £ 0R, CALL
{-800-531-2328, UIN 1 of 2 MONTH

"r'I? $ 1' 1 {‘IuN PC DPTIHUN FD'M\
000 IN PC GIFT CARDS. SEE
\IJ\ STER:ED%gIﬂH A EE?EFUL% o
CORTEST RUL T0RE: W61
L L-: I.-? 1024 141001 8793 06714

A R

CREER ,‘,‘.a-\.“sxw

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE45077 Page 8 of 11



Hosting - $89.90 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE45077 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Guy&#39;s Cafe &amp; Bakery
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

el

HAVE a GREAT DAY FROM THE INSANE CAFE:

Guy's Café & Bakery
#6 - 201 Grandes Blvd
Cochrane Alberta T4C 2G4
GST#861559110RT0001

Subtotal
Total

i,
Paid §97.11, Change $0.00 5

Receipt# 587944
Order# 44

Products: 2

Date: 7/12/2024, 10:02
Visit us on line e

at WWW. guyscafe . oa
us on faosbook !

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE45077 e



o Hosting - $63.39
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE45077 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Save-on-foods
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Carole Vallet
Expense Category Other

save-on-foods #6637
Lochrans
Visit www.saveonfoods. con
G.5.T #R121453563

Rcks pickled Peppers 28.95

9 Save -1.50

rkraut L i)
Card Pis Earned 75
WF Saucerkraut .99
Ccard Pts Earned 75
KF Saucrkraut 5.3
Card Pts Earned 15
WF Sawsrkraut 5.99
Card Pts Earned 75
WF Sausrkraut 5.93
Card Pts Earned 75
WF Saucrkraut H.93
Card Pts Earned 5
Sub Tozal $63.39
Card $3 pls- AB 63
BALANCE DUE $63 .39

Crizdit $63.39
L] IKKKIKHKKKKJ-

~-===- TRANSACTION RECORD-------

TYPE: Purchase

ACCT: I8
CARD MMt
DATE/T M4

TVR: (10000B0N
MASTERARD

11 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
FF/DT: OO
WO SIGHATURE TRANSACTION

IMPORTANT :
retain this copy for your records

GUSTOMER COPY
R R R R LR b

CHANGE s0.00
i
Yaur Savings Today! $1.50

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE45077 Page 10 of 11



1T J0 TT abed L/0S¥3S

‘1feyaq JIayl uo 1o Jels
Aw 01 pred uaaq Ajsnoinaid 10U aney pawire|d SJUNOLLR eyl pue pannoul sem ainipuadxe ay) Jo ajoym ayl reyy Alnad Agaiay |

Hosting - $17.55

o, e 7 .
‘ KR oy feE (KERWER (7

SAVE ON FOODS #6637 E

$17.55

Transaction Details

Transaction Date
Jul 12, 2024

Posted Date
Jul 15,2024

Merchant Details

COCHRANE
AB

Resources and Help

Tips for Identifying Transactions >

S

| disagree with this charge

IE=TVTe) AiobBared asuadxg

18|leA Bj0seDd wewre|D
auyINg a1ad aweN Jaquisiy
SP00J-U0-anes uonduosaq 1dieoay

wio4 wre|d sesuadx3y Jaylo Heis - 220573S
rLIBQ|V 10 A|lquassy aAle|sIba



Hosting - $173.33 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME45116 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Stampede Constit BBQ

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Stampede BBQ

OF 'S COCHRANE ‘
STREET UNIT 9

AT i, < P e
e ot oI ORIGIN AL
sty Bl e JOE'S.
CARD TYPE 2024107112 Ton 7 e vl
DATE 065 15:33:'3 Ll e
T IME
SERVR 1P

HECK .

CARDHOLDER COPY

/MPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
coPy FOR YOUR RECORDS

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME45116 page 5.of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE42649 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Real Cdn. Superstore -Office Supplies

-
Q|2
Q=
<
e
=S| >
Olo|_
go|2
0| TS
ajo|0o
(=
§ ||z
2o S
o| e 3
25 |8
(=) =3
|5l Q
ol 9 a2
= a =
DIE|E|Q
38|82
x| =o\uw

CANADIAN
SUPERSTORE

Trans. Typa: PURCHASE $33.00
Accaunt:
card Type:
Card Nuabar:
Dalehne
Ref.

24/05/28 13:36:07

* TRANSACT ION FIDID(FIDIIPtETED

tatenant
Retain “I‘su!\:uddlm"
xxx CUSTOMER COPY #3*

RESS 1575 -(5251 Country Hills Blvd. N0L)

3-241-4058)
i Big on Fresh, Lou on Price

Uelcone ¥

seononz042e  PEPST DIET CF
$6.47 Int 4, §7.20 ea
23 $6.47 ea
RECYCLING FEE
2350.12
DEPOSIT 1
2381.20
SUBTOTAL )
=657 53 [ 5.000%
TOTAL
Trans. Type:  PURCHASE
T HASTERCARD CAD:
= CREDIT
er: EEEAAERAN
ﬂateh‘na: 24/05/26 13:30140
Ref. 156708

n
VASTERCARD
0 nnuouuwﬂl
muuoaoung; THANK YOU

Retain ﬂns ﬁnr for statenent
LiL CUSTUHEI: EﬁPi‘ Lot

CREDII TN

P 0
ants Rmined
Closing Bﬁ1 ance

B s

You ¢ have earned at lea
ﬂhnnn points with a
PL Financial Wastercard or PC Honey Account.
Learn nore at pcfinancial.ca

FEARE

GST ¥ 12223-5922 RT0001
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING(RC SUPERSTORE)
HANRGER NAKE: Stephen
mﬁ’ﬂ /28 Ryan 237 09 7302 13:36

N.CA OR_ CALL
1-800-531-2928, (T

STORE :
CODE: 052821 133609 7302 015?’;5?5

Hosting - $15.58

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 3 of 7

SE42649



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE45258 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Hosting - $1856.77 + GST

Receipt Description

Spolumboé&#39;s Fine Foods

Member Name

Pete Guthrie

Claimant

Carole Vallet

Expense Category

Other

INVOICE

Spolumbos Fine Foods

1308 - 9 Ave SE .....g .
Calgary, Alberta T2G 0T3 JQ £ Invoice No.: 231804
Canada SPOI-UMBO s £5 Date: 2024-07-11
Ship Date: 2024-07-11
[ 1]]

Ship to:

Sold to: :
- No Account on File )l . Q
v

CALGARY, AB T

GST No.:132980269

i 7
Chicken Apple Sausage Pre-cooked
Spicy Italian Sausage Pre-cooked

Italian Crusty Buns( Golf Tournament )

. . _
11.39
18.34
1,000.00

332 0.30

Subtotal:

G- GST 5%
GST/HST

Shipped By:
Comments:

Tracking Number:

Sold By:

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE45258 Page 2 of 5



Hosting - $158.94

G Jo ¥ abed

8G¢Sr3S

‘Heyaq Jisyl uo Jo yeis
Aw 01 pred usaq Ajsnoinaid 10U aAeY pawie[d SJUNOWe Jey) pue pasindul sem ainlipuadxa ay) Jo ajoym ay reyl Aniad Agaiay |

m
—
o]
=
<

Cochrane Lions Club

M- (723
i
°2
g
i
£ g
£ EiN
£ x m
3 £ils
5 ¢ Z
m. 3 =
& I
s | |3 g =
B : 2
§ w E m
3 2
£ il £l
Ol 3 B 2
8 8 3 (gl &)
m » » .M..W\_
2 2 s o3
T [ g
LB s

1BY10

Aiobare) asuadxy

19l/eA dj01eD

wewre|D

auyINo alad

aweN Jaquisiy

qnio suor

uonduosaq 1disday

wJio4 wreD sasuadx3 1ayl0 Jeis - 85253s
rLIBQ|V 10 A|lqwassy aAle|sIbaT]

I

{




	0920_2025Q2_01_edr
	0920_2025Q2_00_edr
	0920_2025Q2_02_edr
	0920_2025Q2_03_edr



